UPDATED AS OF JANUARY 5, 2016

Address Street

4145 Abbott
4186 Abbott
4154 Abbott
3008 Alper

1589 Applewood
3137 Applewood
1466 Applewood
1911 Arlington
1382 Arlington
1822 Arlington
1379 Austin
2028 Austin
1734 Brest

4095 Brouseville
1776 Buckingham
2028 Buckingham
1771 Buckingham
1574 Buckingham
2071 Buckingham
2127 Buckingham
1042 Champaign
1810 Champaign
1324 Chandler
1324 Chandler
1466 Chandler
1420 Chandler
1419 Chandler
2065 Cicotte
2074 Cicotte
1387 Cicotte
1433 Cicotte
1486 Cicotte
2084 Cicotte
2195 Cicotte

978 Cleophus
974 Cleophus
578 Cleophus
1533 Cleophus
661 Cleophus
729 Cleophus
753 Cleveland
1570 Cleveland
435 Cleveland
2127 Cleveland

Parcel #

45021110098000
45021110129000
45021110136002
45013010662002
45001020138002
45011020114004
45001020034000
45005020640000
45006040130000
45005030146000
45002050010000
45009010073000
45021110120002
45021110031000
45015010385000
45015030273000
45015010409000
45016020747303
45015030248002
45015030255000
45012010037002
45010071286000
45002070031000
45002070031000
45002070052002
45002070046002
45002060151002
45005010672000
45005010618000
45006020003000

4500602001000
45003100204000
45005010619000
45005010656000
45008050052000
45008050053000
45008030048002
45010020276000
45008030091300
45008050001000
45008040607002
45009110099002
45008040660000
45010060323002

Lien Date Lien Amount
1/10/2013 $19,250.00
1/12/1999 $10,000.00
9/17/2004 $11,151.44
5/10/2001 $10,000.00

2/9/1999 $10,000.00
7/17/2003 $15,000.00
11/3/2006 $2,400.00
6/28/1995 $5,163.00

2/4/2003 $11,298.00
4/13/2004 $9,615.00
9/23/2009 $9,695.00

12/28/1998 $5,350.00
10/10/2012 $2,600.00
9/23/2011 $19,940.00
11/17/1998 $2,625.00
9/28/2000 $10,000.00
2/15/2001 $10,000.00
11/29/2004 $15,000.00

9/6/2006 $20,000.00
5/29/2009 $20,000.00
1/23/2012 $19,981.00

10/28/2002 $1,650.00
10/21/1993 $3,170.00
1/30/2003 $4,100.00
6/22/1998 $2,938.00
2/21/2001 $8,140.75
8/6/2003 $14,580.00
8/27/1998 $9,980.00
12/19/2001 $2,600.00
5/16/2003 $6,491.00
6/17/2003 $13,985.00
5/15/2012 $9,800.00
12/13/2004 $7,795.00
8/24/2009 $19,950.00
11/12/2012 $15,065.00
12/5/1996 $9,876.99
2/12/1997 $3,050.00
2/21/2001 $10,000.00
2/27/2002 $2,085.00

7/1/2002 $11,858.00
6/29/2009 $19,760.00
10/9/1995 $5,910.00

1/9/1997 $10,000.00

2/2/2001 $10,000.00



1570
1435
948

1770
1530
1816
1865
4201
4151
1788
653

2175
1572
1053
3064
1669
1669
3578
2430
3106
1557
1457
1364
1360
1287
1434
1826
1858
1829
2141
1076
535

1268
1525
873

1614
658

658

1836
614

808

883

3018
1182
1488
761

615

Cleveland
Cleveland
Cloverlawn

College
College
College
College
Coolidge
Coolidge
Council
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric
Elliott
Elliott
Empire
Empire
Empire
Empire
Ethel
Euclid
Euclid
Euclid
Euclid
Euclid
Farnham
Farnham
Ferris
Ferris
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Fort Park
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield
Garfield

45009110099002
45009120157000
45020030044000

450040102333000

45003130056000
45004010225002
45004020596002
45022040039000
45022040028000
45004010101000
45011010117000
45014020180000
45013010592000
45012020149000
45012020077002
45007080062000
45007080062000
45019010606000
45012040050002
45011010330300
45001040323300
45001040306002
45001040229000
45001040230300
45007010203000
45006040332000
45005030241000
45005020519000
45005030231000
45005010954000
45009140087002
45008060253004
45002050055000
45007100106000
45020010051000
45021010081000
45020010129000
45020010129000
45021010123002
45020010124000
45020010147000
45020010050000
45013030236000
45009030130000
45009100069000
45008040236000
45008040260000

7/16/2001
6/12/2008
4/7/2011
2/25/2014
5/21/1999
7/12/2000
5/2/2003
4/2/2002
5/27/2003
12/9/1993
11/27/2001
4/1/2003
7/31/2003
3/14/2011
12/26/1997
9/3/1997
4/3/2003
1/9/2015
7/15/1998
11/1/2010
5/13/1998
3/29/1997
10/16/2001
1/8/2004
11/4/2009
6/19/2003
5/7/2001
8/12/2003
9/6/2005
3/30/2007
2/8/2006
10/25/1995
12/5/2005
11/24/2009
3/11/2014
10/19/2010
4/20/1993
4/20/1993
9/4/1996
3/30/1997
8/31/2001
4/13/2007
7/18/2000
12/4/1998
9/4/1998
3/25/1999
8/23/2001

$3,440.00
$19,996.04
$16,450.00
$13,835.00
$8,835.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$9,160.00
$15,000.00
$7,975.00
$2,625.00
$14,060.00
$9,575.00
$2,450.00
$10,000.00
$2,517.00
$13,426.00
$2,500.00
$9,900.00
$19,233.00
$6,800.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,762.00
$2,800.00
$15,000.00
$7,031.52
$13,567.00
$7,630.00
$12,620.00
$2,890.00
$9,500.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,444.00
$8,148.00
$3,387.50
$6,775.00
$10,000.00
$9,820.00
$10,140.00
$19,950.00
$9,945.00
$10,000.00
$9,789.00
$8,803.00
$8,815.00



1373
1745
1636
1369
1838
2146
1374
931

4038
4164
3521
4176
783

1715
4151
4017
4195
2209
1080
982

1106
1455
1571
1182
2146
1027
2181
1658
1584
1420
1541
1415
863

1573
661

873

517

924

511

1008
1535
2212
4236
2117
1512
2063
2170

Garfield
Garfield
Goddard
Gregory
Gregory
Hanford
Hanford
Harrison
Hazel
Hazel
Helen
High
Highland
Howard
Hubbard
Irene
Irene
Jonas
Josephine
Kaier
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette
LeBlanc
LeBlanc
LeBlanc
LeBlanc
LeBlanc
LeJeune
LeJeune
LeJeune
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
London
London
Longtin
Malvina
Marion
Markese
Markese

45009100094002
45009100013002
45022020060000
45016020999000
45015010445002
45005010701000
45003080567000
45020040154000
45022080082000
45022100144000
45015070044000
45021100024002
45019011360000
45006030153000
45021080157000
45022080091002
45022100166002
45010090015000
45003100293000
45003010034000
45003130075000
45006030469000
45006030302000
45003130058000
45017020142000
45020010228000
45017020042002
45017060869002
45017060884002
45001010087000
45001010046301
45001010147002
45012081845002
45016021129300
45012081867002
45012081843000

4500804045300
45008040375000
45008040454000
45009030260000
45016020053000
45014020330000
45022090032000
45015060011002
45007020037000
45010071407004
45014010068002

1/24/2005
10/16/2009
9/28/1999
5/15/2003
12/19/2014
9/10/1993
1/24/2005
7/12/2011
6/1/2005
10/29/2002
11/22/2002
9/5/2013
10/27/2003
4/26/2007
6/30/2005
6/22/1994
3/30/1997
3/26/2014
10/16/2001
1/12/2007
10/3/2011
4/12/1993
1/14/2003
1/28/2004
6/16/1993
12/29/1994
5/22/2002
2/12/2007
9/4/2009
8/11/2005
1/24/1994
11/4/1998
9/10/2010
12/18/1995
10/19/1993
4/26/2004
4/9/2009
3/20/2012
9/29/2011
9/22/2004
9/8/2000
7/9/2004
11/5/1993
4/1/1993
8/23/2011
4/14/2014
9/28/2000

$11,145.00
$2,177.25
$9,515.00
$1,795.00
$3,500.00
$7,755.00
$15,000.00
$4,450.00
$12,927.00
$15,000.00
$8,867.00
$19,814.00
$15,000.00
$9,422.00
$13,975.00
$7,890.00
$10,000.00
$18,572.00
$6,395.00
$2,410.00
$5,653.40
$7,804.00
$15,000.00
$2,200.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$13,890.00
$19,900.00
$19,850.00
$15,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$19,991.52
$9,850.00
$8,000.00
$13,325.00
$3,500.00
$4,670.00
$11,875.00
$15,000.00
$9,634.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,307.00
$19,821.00
$4,500.00
$9,575.00



1567
1328
1067
553

1039
1596
1524
2213
1539
1404
1590
1690
2127
2078
1212
1166
1436
1027
1773
931

1359
2004
2004
2140
2040
1069
1972
1064
1704
1110
1809
2085
1380
1716
1716
1038
1619
1619
1336
1336
1940
670

642

1527
1382
2062
1555

Mayflower
Mayflower
Mayflower
Mayflower
Mayflower
McLain
McLain
McLain
Merrill
Merrill
Merrill
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Mill

Mill
Montie
Montie
Montie
Montie
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Moran
Morris
Morris
Myron
Myron
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
O'Connor
Oceana
Old Goddard

45013010624000
45013030089000
45012030106000
45011020235000
45012030100000
45009130056000
45009130037002
45010071558000
45016020309002
45016020219000
45016020250002
45017060672000
45017020216000
45017020338000
45009030429000
45009030436000
45003090045000
45002050046000
45004010141002
45007020226002
45017060556000
45017010245000
45017010245000
45017010213000
45017010237000
45019020337000
45017010253002
45019020308000
45017070051000
45019020316002
45017060629000
45004030387000
45003090092000
45017080307000
45017080307000
45012081936000
45016021279002
45016021279002
45016021194002
45016021194002
45015040065002
45012081886000
45012081877000
45016021297002
45006040272000
45010071314002
45021100169000

9/23/2013
1/12/1993
8/5/1993
7/29/1997
8/23/2000
8/23/2011
5/5/1999
6/12/2006
9/11/2011
11/15/1996
7/19/2006
5/2/2011
2/22/1994
1/25/1999
2/8/1997
8/28/2000
12/22/2010
11/4/1993
11/17/1995
4/22/1998
7/28/2005
9/14/1994
3/29/1993
12/30/1996
8/15/2001
7/17/2003
7/18/2002
4/7/2003
7/7/2006
9/4/2009
9/15/2011
6/30/1999
12/15/2004
6/25/1996
3/22/1995
8/28/2009
8/9/1996
1/27/1993
12/16/1997
3/30/1997
7/14/2004
10/27/2004
4/25/2005
11/29/2006
12/20/2000
3/25/2010
11/20/2002

$19,769.00
$8,000.00
$2,550.00
$6,170.00
$9,950.00
$18,860.00
$8,885.00
$14,898.50
$19,920.00
$4,940.00
$14,825.00
$20,000.00
$8,000.00
$14,175.00
$8,949.00
$10,000.00
$2,790.00
$7,255.00
$7,291.50
$9,035.76
$4,800.00
$425.00
$7,325.00
$7,480.00
$7,675.00
$14,965.20
$15,654.00
$14,707.50
$19,375.00
$19,072.00
$13,961.00
$8,050.00
$14,617.00
$1,797.38
$7,868.00
$20,000.00
$2,032.00
$7,968.00
$2,200.00
$3,775.00
$15,000.00
$14,999.96
$7,622.00
$19,800.00
$8,385.00
$19,915.00
$6,283.00



2080
879

1353
889

1542
771

982

618

1518
2461
1554
1359
1541
1310
1564
2955
1061
1832
1808
2279
2084
1571
1559
1315
1462
2181
1407
3966
985

1774
1455
1430
2090
1315
1515
1303
2049
1872
1390
1862
1382
1301
1608
911

553

1309
1858

Old Goddard
Pagel
Pagel
Park

Paris

Park

Park

Park
Philomene
Pingree
Pingree
Pingree
Pingree
Pingree
Pingree
Pingree
Progress
Progress
Progress
Progress
Regina
Reo

Reo
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
River Drive
Riverbank
Rose

Rose
Russell
Russell
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Thomas
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Warwick
Washington
Washington
White
White
White
White

45022080111000
45012081657000
45016020674002
45008030228000
45003140078300
45008030239002
45008030218002
45008030166300
45010020286000
45012040126002
45001030028000
45001030121000
45001030144000
45001030062000
45001030026000
45011010025000
45012010246000
45014040047000
45014040053000
45014020477000
45010071472000
45003140135002
45003140138000
45016020184300
45016020065302
45015070022000
45016020169000
45020010108300
45019020159000
45014030343002
45013020361000
45006040404300
45005010838000
45016020515300
45016020484000
45016010326000
45010071340002
45005020590000
45006040199000
45005020592000
45006040201000
45007010060002
45007010126001
45008040015000
45008040072000
45009030101000
45010020095000

12/2/2008
2/10/2015
1/19/2007
8/21/2014
3/1/2007
5/29/2013
10/25/2005
7/27/2006
10/5/2006
2/2/2010
9/1/2005
10/30/1997
10/21/1996
5/3/2004
3/14/2005
4/15/2005
1/21/1994
12/23/1999
6/12/2003
1/17/2008
3/27/2009
11/19/1998
8/4/1999
3/30/1997
11/22/2011
12/23/1999
7/28/2006
1/27/2012
6/18/2004
12/6/2007
1/28/1998
6/26/2000
9/26/2003
7/21/1998
2/22/2005
3/28/2005
12/27/2006
7/7/1995
6/22/1998
4/25/2002
2/6/2004
11/10/2011
3/3/1995
5/31/2013
1/25/1994
7/24/1998
11/10/1998

$17,919.00
$5,850.00
$3,650.00
$5,300.00
$19,700.00
$19,000.00
$15,000.00
$19,550.00
$19,953.00
$625.00
$15,000.00
$9,819.44
$3,584.00
$14,920.00
$12,395.71
$14,494.00
$5,440.00
$14,998.30
$14,976.00
$3,450.00
$13,600.00
$9,811.00
$2,997.70
$9,430.00
$20,000.00
$7,118.40
$18,960.00
$19,828.00
$15,000.00
$2,740.00
$9,835.00
$7,550.00
$8,550.00
$9,840.00
$14,194.94
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$8,000.00
$9,798.71
$13,475.00
$14,920.00
$20,000.00
$2,127.50
$6,260.00
$2,230.00
$9,950.00
$20,280.00



811
1110
633
679
679
674
674

White
White
White
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

45008040031000
45009030034000
45008040058000
45019010743000
45019010743000
45019010617000
45019010617000

8/4/2000
10/6/2004
7/16/1999

3/4/1998

8/6/1998
3/20/1998
9/26/1997

$9,455.00
$7,730.00
$9,370.61
$6,283.00
$1,484.00

$305.00
$9,646.00



	Sheet2

